Open B Singles

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th - 6th
5th - 6th
7th - 8th
7th - 8th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
9th - 12th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
13th - 16th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th
17th - 24th

17th - 24th
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd

Page 1 of 3

Name City
KEVIN HALL
ROGER TAULBEE
JOSH WALKER
RON REEVES
BRETT AGLER
CHASE BOND
BRANDON BOWEN
MARC ROEDEL
BRAD ECKERT
CHRIS SCHNEIDER
DON NICHOLSON
STEVE ANDERSON
BYRON WHITTAKER
FRANK NAPIER
JOHN FIVECOATS
MARK CRANEY
BUTCH JOHNSON
DANNY HINER
JUSTIN BAGGERLY
MIKE CRABTREE
NATE SCHUEMANN
TERRY ZGORKA
TODD DAVIS

TRAVIS MOSES
BOB TATE

BOBBY THOMPSON
BRIAN TATAY
BUTCH COLLETT
CHRIS BERNARD

printed on 4/10/2015 4:20:29 PM

Winner list

Charter

DILTZ & SONS

Star Music LLC

Star Music LLC

Jaca Amusements

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
DILTZ & SONS

PIONEER VENDING

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
MASON AMUSEMENTS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
Star Music LLC

ADVANCED CONSUMER
ELECTRONICS

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
Star Music LLC

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.

Jaca Amusements

State/Country

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Bracket

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

Awards
$1350.00
$1000.00

$850.00

$700.00
$545.00
$545.00
$385.00
$385.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$275.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$225.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$175.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$125.00

/,‘:w,i)'lw



25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
25th - 32nd
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
33rd - 48th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th
49th - 64th

Page 2 of 3

CLARENCE COLLINS

KEVIN KOEING
SCOTT CHEATHAM
ALAN WALKER
BRIAN CARTER

CLIFF MOONEYHAM

COREY ANDORFER
ERIC ALBRECHT
JACKSON COOK
JERRY EVERS JR.
JIM NOTESTINE

JOHN GREATHOUSE

JOSH NOVAK

JR STARK

JUSTIN RIMMEL
MARK WOODS
MIKE CARROLL
MIKE WHITEMAN
TOM DURFEE
CHRIS SMITH

DAN MC MAKEN
DEJAY RAGAN
DEWEY CUMMINGS
JEREMY SHODA
JERRY BUTLER
JERRY FORSLUND
KEN OSTERMEYER
LEW WISE

MARK PFEIFFER
MIKE BARNES, JR.
MIKE GETTYS
MIKE SALAZAR

printed on 4/10/2015 4:20:29 PM

Winner list

SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
BONHAM AMUSEMENTS
DILTZ & SONS

Star Music LLC

KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
PHOENIX AMUSEMENT
SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.
Star Music LLC

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS
MASON AMUSEMENTS

REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC
Star Music LLC

DILTZ & SONS

PHOENIX AMUSEMENT

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Star Music LLC

GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS
THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.
DILTZ & SONS

PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.
Star Music LLC

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
JUST DARTS, INC.

THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC
Star Music LLC

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana
:Indiana

:Indiana

Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals
Open B Singles Finals

$125.00
$125.00
$125.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

/,‘:w,i)'lw



Winner list

49th - 64th QUENCY GUESS SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO. USA :Indiana Open B Singles Finals $50.00

49th - 64th SAM BRIGHT MUNCIE COIN USA :Indiana Open B Singles Finals $50.00

49th - 64th STEVE KELLEMS KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS USA :Indiana Open B Singles Finals $50.00
Page 3 of 3

printed on 4/10/2015 4:20:29 PM
/,‘:w,i)'lw



