Winner list

Open B Singles

Rank	Name	City	Charter	State/Country	Bracket	Awards
1st	KEVIN HALL		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$1350.00
2nd	ROGER TAULBEE		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$1000.00
3rd	JOSH WALKER		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$850.00
4th	RON REEVES		Jaca Amusements	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$700.00
5th - 6th	BRETT AGLER		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$545.00
5th - 6th	CHASE BOND		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$545.00
7th - 8th	BRANDON BOWEN		DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$385.00
7th - 8th	MARC ROEDEL		PIONEER VENDING	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$385.00
9th - 12th	BRAD ECKERT		THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$275.00
9th - 12th	CHRIS SCHNEIDER		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$275.00
9th - 12th	DON NICHOLSON		MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$275.00
9th - 12th	STEVE ANDERSON		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$275.00
13th - 16th	BYRON WHITTAKER		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	FRANK NAPIER		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	JOHN FIVECOATS		GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
13th - 16th	MARK CRANEY		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$225.00
17th - 24th	BUTCH JOHNSON		KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	DANNY HINER		PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	JUSTIN BAGGERLY		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	MIKE CRABTREE		BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	NATE SCHUEMANN		PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	TERRY ZGORKA		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	TODD DAVIS		ADVANCED CONSUMER ELECTRONICS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
17th - 24th	TRAVIS MOSES		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$175.00
25th - 32nd	BOB TATE		REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	BOBBY THOMPSON		Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	BRIAN TATAY		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	BUTCH COLLETT		SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	CHRIS BERNARD		Jaca Amusements	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00



Winner list

25th - 32nd	CLARENCE COLLINS	SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	KEVIN KOEING	BONHAM AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
25th - 32nd	SCOTT CHEATHAM	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$125.00
33rd - 48th	ALAN WALKER	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	BRIAN CARTER	KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	CLIFF MOONEYHAM	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	COREY ANDORFER	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	ERIC ALBRECHT	PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JACKSON COOK	SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JERRY EVERS JR.	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JIM NOTESTINE	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JOHN GREATHOUSE	KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JOSH NOVAK	MASON AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JR STARK	REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	JUSTIN RIMMEL	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	MARK WOODS	REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	MIKE CARROLL	KILMER AMUSEMENTS INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	MIKE WHITEMAN	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
33rd - 48th	TOM DURFEE	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$85.00
49th - 64th	CHRIS SMITH	PHOENIX AMUSEMENT	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	DAN MC MAKEN	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	DEJAY RAGAN	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	DEWEY CUMMINGS	GAMETIME AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JEREMY SHODA	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JERRY BUTLER	REID SALES MUSIC CO. INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	JERRY FORSLUND	DILTZ & SONS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	KEN OSTERMEYER	PJ'S ENT. & VIDEO CO., INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	LEW WISE	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MARK PFEIFFER	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MIKE BARNES, JR.	JUST DARTS, INC.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MIKE GETTYS	THE PLAYFAIR GROUP, INC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	MIKE SALAZAR	Star Music LLC	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00



Winner list

49th - 64th	QUENCY GUESS	SHAFFER DISTRIBUTING CO.	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	SAM BRIGHT	MUNCIE COIN	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00
49th - 64th	STEVE KELLEMS	KENTUCKIANA AMUSEMENTS	USA :Indiana	Open B Singles Finals	\$50.00

